)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18440

Division: 15UB 1st WEST

Date: Sunday, March 3, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) NCFCY Red South

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: mp2-T
Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 09 (15U) WFC Juventus

Home Coach
Away Coach

09 (15U) NCFCY Red South

No. Name
13 Adit Prasad

14 Nathan Sequeira
15 Aaron Zhen

17 Finn Eichler

18 Parker Shenk

04 Kaiden Ma

05 Ke Fu Chen

61 Ethan Bauer

63 Diego Guerrero Gomez
67 Reive Hesselbach
72 Owen Markell

74 Suhas Narayana
08 Aadi Laad

80 lan Wong

81 Luke Walsh

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
09 (15U) WFC Juventus
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

10 Julio Aguiar Rangel

11 Ivainashe Muzhingi

12 Robert Spano
14 Jonah Robison

15 Mason Scrimshaw

16 Peter Covington
17 Lucas Miller

18 Francesco Davanzante

22 Eren Shabbir

23 Ayaan Bhatnagar

03 Yash Patel

04 Kyle Robison
44 Brady Williams
05 Calvin Pak

06 Braxton Page
07 Omar Abazid
08 Hamza Rouk
99 Dabney Schade

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




